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Link do produktu: https://edusfera.net/teleskop-omegon-ritchey-chretien-pro-rc-2031624-ota-p-1961.html

Opis produktu

Kolejna noc, kolejny poziom: teleskop Omegon RC dla astrofotograféw.

Teleskop Omegon Ritchey-
Chretien Pro RC 203/1624

OTA

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

3 999,95 zt
73123
73123

6900000731239
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